Get the readings that you need where you
need them with the Thermo Scientific Orion
Star A222 Conductivity Portable Meter.
The large, backlit graphic LCD display
shows conductivity/TDS/salinity/resistivity
and temperature along with electrode status,
time, date and calibration information.
Features and Benefits

Thermo Scientific Orion Star A222
Conductivity Portable Meter
Meter Ordering Information
Part No. Description
STARA2220 Orion Star A222 Conductivity
Portable Meter
- Four AA batteries (installed)
- Printed quick start guide and literature CD
- USB computer cable
STARA2225 Orion Star A222 Conductivity
Portable Meter Kit
- 013010MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity
probe with 3 m cable, K=0.475
- 01100710 Orion 1413 μS conductivity
standard pouches
- 911110 Orion rinse solution pouches
- Protective armor with electrode holder
- Hard-sided field case
- Four AA batteries (installed)
- Printed quick start guide and literature CD
- USB computer cable
Accessories Ordering Information
Part No. Description
STARA-CS Orion Star A series portable meter hard-sided
field case
1210005 Orion Star A series portable meter soft-sided
field case
STARA-AR Orion Star A series portable meter armor with
pH electrode holder, conductivity and DO probe
holder, stand and adjustable hand-strap
STARA-ESCD Orion conductivity and DO probe holder for
portable Star A series meter armor
013005MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity probe with
1.5 m cable, 4-cell, K=0.475
013010MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity probe with
3 m cable, 4-cell, K=0.475
013020MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity probe with
6 m cable, 4-cell, K=0.475
013025MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity probe with
10 m cable, 4-cell, K=0.475
1010003 Universal power adapter, 100-240 V, 50/60 Hz
011008 Orion 100 μS conductivity std, 5 x 60 mL
01100710 Orion 1413 μS conductivity std pouches,